Athmer door seals by Bellevue Architectural  - Smart architectural products
4 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
Schall-Ex® L8/30 WS 8mm thick drop seal
Aluminium & industrial grade silicone: Made in Germany
Schall-Ex® L8/30 WS
Athmer drop seal only 8mm thick
Max length up to 2000mmNew product
Order codes & available lengths
BAA1000/0820 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 820mm can be shortened to 648mm
BAA1000/0920 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 920mm can be shortened to 798mm
BAA1000/1070 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1070mm can be shortened to 923mm
BAA1000/1220 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1220mm can be shortened to 1207mm
BAA1000/1375 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1375mm can be shortened to 1307mm
BAA1000/1500 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1500mm can be shortened to 1457mm
BAA1000/1625 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1625mm can be shortened to 1575mm
BAA1000/1833 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 1833mm can be shortened to 1616mm
BAA1000/2000 Schall-Ex® L-8/30 WS 2000mm can be shortened to 1877mm
Schall-Ex® L8/30 WS quick facts
Door type Timber swing doors
Max seal drop 20mm
Profile 8x30mm, anodized aluminium